
                                                         FIBRE CABLING 

Fibre Adaptors 

FEATURES: 

 
 

• LC and SC variants 

 
• OM3 (Aqua), OM4 (Erika Violet) and OS2 (Blue) options 

 
• Snap fit with screw fix option 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DESCRIPTION: 

These Fibre Adaptors are used to join two connectors together and is usually mounted in a fibre optic patch panel, fibre optic breakout 
box and more recently in fibre optic wall outlets where a fast fibre link is required in an office environment. Buy using high quality 
adaptors, this ensures that both ferrules are perfectly aligned and thus minimizing losses. 

The adaptors are supplied in Duplex or quad versions. 

 
SPECIFICATIONS: 

Material – Polymer body with precision alignment sleeves 

 
ORDERING INFORMATION: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Tel: 01276 405 300 Email: sales@cablenet.co.uk Web: www.cablenet.co.uk 

Part Code Description 

XXFALC3 OM3 LC Duplex Adaptor Aqua 

XXFALC3NF OM3 LC Duplex Adaptor Aqua (No Flange) 

XXFALC4 OM4 LC Duplex Adaptor Erika Violet 

XXFALCSM OS2 LC Duplex Adaptor Blue 

XXFAQLC3 OM3 LC Quad Adaptor Aqua 

XXFAQLC4 OM4 LC Quad Adaptor Erika Violet 

XXFASC3 OM3 SC Duplex Adaptor Aqua 

XXFASC4 OM4 SC Duplex Adaptor Erika Violet 
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